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Fiber Pigtail SM G6571A1

Typical: SC/APC or SC/UPC, 3 mt

NTFPT-SCXS03M

Filed termination Fast Connector

Typical: SC/APC or SC/UPC

NTFPP-SCXS

End user Termination Box

Typical: 2 ports SC/APC or SC/UPC

NTFP-SCX

Fiber Patch Cord Simplex G6571-A1

Typical: SC, 1 or 2 mt, O 3MM

APC/UPC or APC/APC or UPC/UPC

NTFJSCxSCyS0XMSX3

Backbone ADSS G652D Cable

Typical: 12 to 48 strands, span 100 meters

NT-ADSS-SM-XXM-XX

Distribution ADSS G652D Cable

Typical: 6 to12 strands, span 100 meters

NT-ADSS-SM-XXM-XX

Splice Closure 4 to 8 ports

24 to 144 splices

NT-FOSC-H00X-YYF

Box Distribution OTB IP-65 or 66

Typical: 2 or 4 port, 4 to 24 Drops

NT-OTB-XP-XXD-IPYY

Indoor Box Distribution OTB IP-55

Typical: 2 or 4 ports, 4 to 24 Drops

NT-OTB-XP-XXD-IP55

Drop Cable Self Supporting or duct

Typical: 1 or 2 strand G657A1 or A2

NT-GJYXFCH-Y1AY2 (self)

NT-GJYXFH-Y1AY2
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